.DSAT_

202418 -108 DSATHELIETESERA—5

He8 BB A iR ®ER REt
2/4 SIFEH  |BEDU -V T SALRIZIED 18,000 18,000
2/4 SINFHE  |BED) -V T SAL8XRED 33,000 51,000
2/16 EE SYIERILE SO, DU—ZYTJRv 1108 EA 213,840 264,840
2/16 FHR A FEUR 220 265,060
2/21 SIFEN  |BED ) -V TS AAZIED 139,700 404,760
2/21 SIWFEN  |BBD -V TS A8RIED 97,900 502,660
2/21 SIFEH  |BEDU -V T SA213ZIED 52,800 555,460
2/21 FER A FER 660 556,120
2/21 HEGRE [Py 3BEA 3,531 559,651
2/21 ERERE R & BA 330 559,981
2/21 HERE |/ HEA 657 560,638
221 SIZNFER |PYEDSY R —SA21-1TZED 193,600 754,238
2/21 FER HRAFER 660 754,898
2/21 SINFHHE RININEBDOU-ZVTSA. 2/8~19%ED 41,800 796,698
2/21 FER HROAFER 660 797,358
3/11 RERBE |58B08120-215ER 41,300 838,658
3/11 RERXBEE |HYVUIAR 120212186 6,137 844,795
3/11 RERBEE |[HYUIR 1/20-21321865 7,259 852,054
3/11 RERXEE |V 1/20-21%1R6 8,290 860,344
3/11 RELBE |SREBHAE 1/20-21%E6 7,920 868,264
3/11 RIER MSYT«1PRIR 108D 5,000 873,264
3/11 ME S5&YBH  1/27-2857186F 6,582 879,846
3/11 ME 4BBEH  1/28%1E8F 1,463 881,309
3/11 ME 28BN 12832165 2,475 883,784
3/11 REXEE |HVUIUH 1/27-2832186 5,000 888,784
3/11 RERBE 818N 1/27-2832 1R 550 889,334
3/11 REBE |SRBENE 1/27-285%ER 7,080 896,414
3/11 RERBE |28F&HN 1/28%EF 57,520 953,934
3/11 ME CBBRRM 1/28%Z1EH 7,359 961,293
3/11 RERBE 28808 2B3-4%ER 19,400 980,693
3/11 REBEE |[HYUIR 23-4321E6 9,509 990,202
3/11 RERXBE [NV IR 23-4%ER 5,559 995,761
3/11 REBEE |[HYUIR 23-4321E6 9,032 1,004,793
3/11 HE 28BN 2/3-4%1E6 2,060 1,006,853




3/11 ME IBYEBN  2/3-4321865 3,649 1,010,502
3/11 REBE |SREBAE 2/3-4321EF 8,880 1,019,382
3/11 BHE 207 ZIEERIN 1,000 1,020,382
3/11 wEREE |HYUIHR 2832IEE 7,106 1,027,488
3/11 REXBE [NV IR 28%IER 6,049 1,033,537
3/11 REBE |HVIIAR 28%IER 7,985 1,041,522
3/11 ME 4SRN 2/83%1EH 5,090 1,046,612
3/11 B8 2/12%24E ENRIA 1,500 1,048,112
3/11 BHE 2/12f0Getemyn  EDRIAR 720 1,048,832
3/11 RERBE |SREBHAE 2/83<ER 7,940 1,056,772
3/11 REBE |SREBEBAE 2/13%ER 7,520 1,064,292
3/11 ME S5EBREH  2/13321E65 3,333 1,067,625
3/11 REXBE |HYVIUI 2/13%ER 8,221 1,075,846
3/11 REBEE |HYUIR 21133218 7,230 1,083,076
3/11 RERXBEE |HYVIUIN 2/13%2ER 7,093 1,090,169
3/11 REBE |HYVIIR 2172ER 7,000 1,097,169
3/11 RERXBEE |HYVIUIR 2172ER 7,936 1,105,105
3/11 RERBE |HYVIIR 2172ER 9,487 1,114,592
3/11 RIER 221 MNSVT 1 PRIE28D 1,000 1,115,592
3/11 ERERE  [218 VIORvEY—REA 1,324 1,116,916
3/11 EERE |19 mET-TEA 330 1,117,246
3/11 ME 2BBREBH  2/28521E6S 1,117 1,118,363
3/11 ME 28BN 2/28321E65 1,760 1,120,123
3/11 RERBE |HYVIIR 2/285%ER 7,302 1,127,425
3/11 RERXEE |V 2128186 8,604 1,136,029
3/11 RERBEE |HYUIHR 22832186 8,653 1,144,682
3/11 RERBEE 28808 3/5-6%2ERN 15,010 1,159,692
3/11 REREE |HEBN 3/5-632EF 400 1,160,092
3/11 REXEE |[HYVUIAR. SREBRE  2/832IER 28,279 1,188,371
3/11 wEREE |HYUIHR 3/5-6321E6 8,001 1,196,372
3/11 RERXEE |V 35-621EH 5,501 1,201,873
3/12 SIWFEN  |BBD ) - THEA21T~3/9AR D 646,300 1,848,173
3/12 FER PRaA FER 660 1,848,833
3/12 SZIZNFHR | PYESY R —EA2/18~3/6(RD 275,000 2,123,833
3/12 FER HRaA FER 660 2,124,493
3/12 SIZVFER | vFFYOU—TF—ISsA B DU-ZVD 50,000 2,174,493
3/12 FHR HRaA FEUR 660 2,175,153
3/14 SIZNFHEN IRIIBOU-ZVTSh, 28208~298%9 79,200 2,254,353
3/14 FHR HRaA FEUR 660 2,255,013
3/14 SIWFEH | KFZROU-ZVIBESA IL—HER9HBD 90,000 2,345,013




3/14 FHRB HRAFER 660 2,345,673
3/14 REBEE |HYUIR 2/13321EE 4,469 2,350,142
3/14 RERBEE |HYVIIHR 2/13%2ER 7,368 2,357,510
3/14 RERBEE |HYUIR 202432188 6,133 2,363,643
3/14 RERBE |HYVII 20243%1E 3,426 2,367,069
3/14 REBE |HYVIIR 20243E6 1,946 2,369,015
3/14 REBE |18B0E 2/23-2431E6 14,418 2,383,433
3/14 RERXBE [|18BEE& 2/23-24%EHH 14,418 2,397,851
3/14 BME FSANyTBA 108x300Mx7E 21,000 2,418,851
3/14 EME IIONyTEA 400/x220H8 88,000 2,506,851
3/14 RERXBE |HYVUIAR 32%ER 7,473 2,514,324
3/14 RERBEE AV 39%IER 6,253 2,520,577
3/14 BEME BT RGeS 51,920 2,572,497
3/14 RERBEE |HYUIR 1283218 6,900 2,579,397
3/14 REXBE |HYVIUI 1/28%ER 7,228 2,586,625
3/14 RERBE |HYVIIHR 1/285%ER 7,770 2,594,395
3/14 RERXBEE |HYIUI 313%ER 7,690 2,602,085
3/14 RERBE |[HYVIIHR 313%ER 5,877 2,607,962
3/14 RERXBEE |HYIUI 313%ER 8,512 2,616,474
3/14 RE RS ;.%EEEEE%HE‘E 1/27-28321R05  wmmacsme L Tan LRSS 5,080 2.621,554
3/14 RESEE E%_EEEE%M% 1/27-28%1B6F  xmmacsreLThsLEESS 5870 2.627.424
3/14 TRE R i% BBE 1/27-28%%ElS  wemzcsreL TR LBEESL 6,500 2 633,924
3/14 REBE AV 127-28%180F  x@macste LThBUBESELE 10,000 2,643,924
3/14 RERBE |SREBHE 242IBIF  wmescsne LcpsLbESELE 5,430 2,649,354
3/14 REBE |SRBIBRE 2/4ZEE weescsyelLtasLyESSLE 5,870 2,655,224
3/14 RERBE NV 24ZIEE  sesmscstdeLchsLbESELE 10,000 2,665,224
3/14 RERBE AV 212433805 xasmacste LchsLEESELE 10,000 2,675,224
3/14 RERBE NV 32%IEE  sxesmscstdeLchsLbESELE 10,000 2,685,224
3/14 MEE ;Egﬂﬂlé/u B 2HRER  xp@scsteLTEBLBES 9,000 2,694,224
3/14 shr  [FCURISA BAR-Y. DU-—YIRBIRS  wame 3250 2,697,474
3/14 SNEE Zﬁfjﬂgh EINVYDI=ZVT smmacsteLTEBL 9.000 2706474
3/14 RERXEE |V 221%E6 5,000 2,711,474
4/5 RERBE |SREEBAE 3072 28,260 2,739,734
4/5 SIZNFEN  |BEOU-ZVTSA 39, 138%ZED 107,800 2,847,534
4/5 FHR A HFERY 660 2,848,194
4/5 ZIZFER | PYESYRU—SA 3/13~3/275 176,000 3,024,194
4/5 FER HRIA M FEK 660 3,024,854
4/5 REEE |HYUIHR 3/1632IEE 8,054 3,032,908
4/5 RER@EE |HYUIHR 3/16321E6S 6,946 3,039,854




4/5 RERBEE |HYVIUIH 3/163%<ER 7,670 3,047,524
a/5 REREE |HYUIHR 3/16321EE 3,157 3,050,681
4/5 BHE FSV - NS —ENRILS 3,100 3,053,781
a/5 REBEE |HYUIHR 3203218 4,402 3,058,183
4/5 RERBE |HYVIUIH 3203%ER 5,818 3,064,001
4/5 RERZBE |[HYVIIHR 3203ER 4,401 3,068,402
4/12 EE D) =20 Ry ~208EEA 31,680 3,100,082
417 ZINFHE | KHFVIV-ZVIBRSA IL—-HER10B8%D 100,000 3,200,082
4/17 FER HRAFER 660 3,200,742
4117 SIWFEE |PUV-ZV0Y3avTERBSA HRDU-ZVIER 22,600 3,223,342
4/17 R MSYUT 1 PRIR 98D 4,500 3,227,842
4/26 SIWFEN  |BlEYU-ZVTSA IL—FEAR2B8x5000 10,000 3,237,842
4126 SINFHR  |BIBD)—Z VTS A 3129-412235 1B D 92,400 3,330,242
4126 RERXEE |V UR4B%ER 8,213 3,338,455
4/26 RERBE |V 4B RIER 4,244 3,342,699
4126 RERXEE |V UR4B%ER 4,853 3,347,552
4/26 REBE |V UR4/6-TER 7,392 3,354,944
4126 RERXEE |V H4/6-732186 3,515 3,358,459
4/26 REBE |V R4/6-TE 7,456 3,365,915
4126 RERXEE |V UH4/6-732186 4,173 3,370,088
4126 REXEE |V VH4/1352186 8,608 3,378,696
4126 REZBEE |1V VR4/13%ER 9,473 3,388,169
4/26 RERBE |V VHR4/19%E 5,731 3,393,900
4126 RERZBE |V VUR4/195ER 7,897 3,401,797
4/26 RERBE |V V4192 1E 2,332 3,404,129
430 | mmFmm gg 56%9\) 3YITRARSH JL—RER 385 15,000 3,419,129
4/30 ZINFHH |PU-ZU0Y3vITEREBSA FIRDU-ZVIER 20,000 3,439,129
5/10 TIZNFHERN |EZDEOU-UTEA IL—rER128D 120,000 3,559,129
5/25 SIZNFEN  |BBOU-ZTJ%SA  4RIZIED 62,700 3,621,829
5/25 SIZVFHEE |PYESYRU—SA 4/1-30B8%ED 191,400 3,813,229
5/25 FHRB HOAFER 660 3,813,889
5/25 RERXEE |V 42632180 9,447 3,823,336
5/25 RERBE NV 43021E 9,385 3,832,721
5/25 REREE |V IR 572IER 9,800 3,842,521
5/25 RERBEE |HYVIUUHA 510 ER 10,467 3,852,988
5/25 wEREE |HYUIHR 521 ZIER 5,460 3,858,448
5/25 RERBE |HYVUIN 521 ER 8,109 3,866,557
sos | smFmp |SREETUT—YTSA L-RER 385x500 15000 3881557
528 | wnFmp [ABC1-T A RIIUU-—YUSA L-HEA 4 20000] 3901557

B©£x5000




5/30 SIZNFHH | KHROU-ZVIOBRSA IL—HEMRSBED 80,000 3,981,557
5/30 FHR HRaA FEUR 660 3,982,217
5/30 RERXBE |HYVIIN 4213%ER 7,884 3,990,101
5/30 RERBEE |HYUIHR 42832188 5,819 3,995,920
5/30 =gk T3/\y D100/ 8EA  22,000M+3%412,298F 24,298 4,020,218
5/30 FHR A FEUR 660 4,020,878
5/30 RERBE |SRBIENE 3/1632EE 3,010 4,023,888
5/30 RERBE |[HYVIIHR 3/163%<ER 2,096 4,025,984
5/30 REXBE |HY U 524%1ER 7,332 4,033,316
5/30 RERBE |HYVJIH 5285%ER 7,173 4,040,489
5/30 SIWFEN  |BmDJ-ZVJBESA 5/10,17,24 IED 42,000 4,082,489
5/30 ZIZVFHER |RINBDU—ZVTJSA 4/26, 30, 5/7. 10. 21%ZED 75,900 4,158,389
5/30 FER HRAFER 660 4,159,049
5/31 RERBE [|28B08 3/123%ER 18,014 4,177,063
5/31 REZBE 28808 3/19%ER 16,400 4,193,463
6/11 XIWWFEN | PYeES Y RU—chA S58%ED 556,050 4,749,513
6/11 FHR HROAFER 660 4,750,173
6/11 SIWFEN BIIDU-ZVvTchA 58%ED 185,937 4,936,110
6/11 FER HRAFER 660 4,936,770
6/11 EME ZEDHEN 300x198L 5,700 4,942 470
6/11 Ok 2N—FN\VH— 31.8Mx304K 954 4,943,424
6/18 RERBEE |V UH6/21%21E 3,658 4,947,082
6/18 RERBE |1V VHR6/211ER 10,071 4,957,153
6/19 SZIZNFHR  |BiRD) -2V JIES A 5/31,6/7,61143Z18D 70,000 5,027,153
6/21 RERXEE |V 611986 9,890 5,037,043
6/21 RERBEE |[HYUIHR  6/19321R 10,394 5,047,437
714 XIWVFHEH BIIOU-ZVJch 6AXED 906,758 5,954,195
714 FHR A FER 660 5,954,855
7112 SXIWFEN | IrFYOU—F—-RAsh ENUU-ZVIER 10,000 5,964,855
7/12 RER@EE |HYUIR 712321865 3,844 5,968,699
7113 RER@EE |HYUIHR 712321885 3,730 5,972,429
7/16 SIZVFER | PYeESYRU-—SA 6BXESD 108,350 6,080,779
7116 FER PRaA FER 660 6,081,439
7117 ERERE Ny ouU—T - BA 1,412 6,082,851
7117 ERERE VLT BA 3,765 6,086,616
7117 RERBE |HVIUI 7/17,18%E 9,250 6,095,866
7116 SIWFEN  |BEROU-—ZVIESA 6,1421,28 ZIED 67,000 6,162,866
7/18 RERBE |HVUIA 7/17,18%E 7,450 6,170,316
718 RERXEE |48BBE 7/17,18321805 29,600 6,199,916
7/30 ERERE /N TmL. IS T U—F—EBA 745 6,200,661




7/31 SINFHE |[BINDU-ZVTch 6Bx:ED BEOD 169,290 6,369,951
7/131 FHH HRAFER 660 6,370,611
7/31 XIZNFEN |SREHAERISER 66,000 6,436,611
7/31 FHR HRaA FEUR 660 6,437,271
7/31 RERBE |HYVIIH 7/30%<ER 7,331 6,444,602

8/2 SIWFEH  |FBREOU-ZVTh 687D 116,050 6,560,652

8/2 FER HRAFER 660 6,561,312

8/8 REBE |HVUIHR 8BX%IER 5,071 6,566,383
8/23 REXBE |HYIUI 823%iER 6,394 6,572,777
8/23 RERBE |[HYVII 823%ER 5,731 6,578,508
8/30 NTE YARREBSA  SRERIEN - 5B 176,000 6,754,508

9/4 REBE AV 94ZIER 6,031 6,760,539

9/4 RERXBE |HYVUIR 4R 4,863 6,765,402
9/11 REZBE |HYVIIHR 9N1ER 5,459 6,770,861
9/11 RERX®EE |HYUIR 9112 10,604 6,781,465
9/27 WEXEE |AVYUIR 92632E6 6,691 6,788,156
9/27 REX®BE |[HYIUIR 92632IEE 7,530 6,795,686
9/27 WEXEE |AVYUIR 92632E6 6,813 6,802,499
9/29 B 24 JLEYNBOX 2 & 5,456 6,807,955
9/29 EME 2 A IL[EIXBOX 5 1& 7,400 6,815,355
9/29 REX®BE YUK 92932IEE 5,910 6,821,265
9/29 WEXEE |AHAVYUIR 9293%2E6 2,986 6,824,251
9/29 REXBE |OYIUIR 929%EE (THEI Y FU—SANSII—25) 2,140 6,826,391
10/7 EME 2 A ILEIXBOX 3 1& 4,440 6,830,831
10/7 REZEE VIR 10428 6,457 6,837,288
10/7 REXEE |HYIUIR 1014321865 7,723 6,845,011
10/7 SIZNFHY |ENOU-ZJEEA 9IBXIED 19,855 6,864,866
10/7 FHR A FER 440 6,865,306
10/18 SINFHE  |EmROVU-——JIESA 9BAXRESN 53,625 6,918,931
11/5 SIZNFHR FDREOU-—ZTEA 10BXEH 73,040 6,991,971
11/5 FER PRaA FEUR 660 6,992,631
11/11 TINFHR A OU—-Z20&A 10BZED 183,287 7,175,918
11/11 FER HRIA T2 660 7,176,578
11/11 SINFHR 7Y ES>RU—A 10AXEESD 141,400 7,317,978
11/11 FER HRIA T2 660 7,318,638
11/12 REZEE |HYYSHR 116IER 5,714 7,324,352
11/12 RERZEE |HYUSA 11/6<iERF 6,176 7,330,528
11/14 HlERE PEBAED 684,084 8,014,612
11/14 B RIZEL STHAFER, BEER. VP U)LRE 255,916 8,270,528
11/14 FHEN IRIAFERY 660 8,271,188




11/22 SIZNFHE | KRSA IL—KER 189 GRRLD) 10,000 8,281,188
11/22 aME AESA BMOU—Z0ESHARX10 3,300 8,284,488
11/25 REZEE [HYYSA 112248 8,607 8,293,095
11/25 RERZBE | HYUSA 11223788 5,876 8,298,971
11/29 SIFEN |RIBOU-Z=TZA 9BXIESD 70,400 8,369,371
11/29 XILVFHER  |2iRcA 10~118A%ESD 85,690 8,455,061
11/29 FHEN RIAFERY 660 8,455,721
11/29 FER HRIA F 2 660 8,456,381
12/9 SIFEN | oU—-Z202A 11AXIESD 112,329 8,568,710
12/9 FER HRIA F 2 660 8,569,370
12/10 SIFHEN  |RIBOU-Z=T2A XRED 13,200 8,582,570
12/10 EHmE B REM 2,600 8,585,170
12/16 =<1} = SEB B ERRRR 72,330 8,657,500
12/16 WREZBEE [HYUSA 1211548 8,246 8,665,746
12/19 ZINFHER |FBEFoVU-——JA 1BZES 236,181 8,901,927
12/19 FER RATFEA 660 8,902,587
12/23 WREXBE VU 12/205<EE 8,440 8,911,027
12/23 WREZBE [HYUSA  12/205<3EKF 6,973 8,918,000

&t 8,918,000










10



11



12



13



14



